A  N E W  G E N E R A T I O N  O F  M O D E R N  N U C L E A R  S H I E L D I N G
HOY EXCLUSIVE
A NEW GENERATION OF MODERN NUCLEAR SHIELDING
2019 - Version 2
.
2
GLASS VIAL SHIELDS
Developed for low, medium-energy isotopes, beta protection and Lu-177

syringe shield has a standard window (1). The lock is a twist lock (2). The color of the syringe shield is red (1).
SYRINGE SHIELDS
Ordering guide, part numbers & example
Codan
B. Braun
BD Plastipak
Once
Terumo
BD Emerald
BD Discardit
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
1 ml
2 ml
2,5 ml
3 ml
5 ml
10 ml
20 ml
30 ml
50 ml
010
020
025
030
050
100
200
300
Standard 1
Luer-lock tip 2
500
Standard
Without window
Lead glass
Tungsten/PET
Acrylic
1
3
6
8
9
Spring lock
Twist lock
Screw
Sliding
1
2
3
4
Prober and safe cleaning:
Lead glass is a soft glass material, which can be scratched and break.
The softness of the lead glass is due to the lead glass density.
Lead glass can be compared with home crystal glassware, and are sensitive to scratches.
How to clean the colored aluminum and lead glass:
Never wash the products in a dishwasher, as the colored surface and the lead glass will corrode.
For prober cleaning use alcohol or normal dish soap.
In general, never use alkaline substance, as it will damage the aluminum surface
and the lead glass.
The Colored surface can lose color in direct sunlight. Temperatures over 100°C can damage the product.
:
HOY EXCLUSIVE
How to treat our products
23